datum
5.1.
16.1.
6.2.
27.2.
6.3.
7.3.
15.3.
20.3.
30.3.
12.4.
17.4.
10.5.
11.7.
11.7.
18.7.

celkem

1,5

pocet hodir aktivita

redmine + chobotnice

4 redmine + chobotnice
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redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice
redmine + chobotnice

4 vyrazovani ¢len(

1

30

redmine + chobotnice



